TOM OFFI CERS -

TOMN OF SOUTHEAST 1961

SUPERVI SOR
Joseph Cioccol anti

TOWN CLERK & TAX COLLECTOR
John R Truran

JUSTI CE OF THE PEACE
Behrend M Goossen

James F. Sheppard

COUNCI LMAN
Robert |ves

VACANCY

ASSESSOR
Robert J. Kil coyne

Thormas For schner, Sr.
John H. Potts

SUPERI NTENDENT OF H GHWAYS
Ri chard L. Pal ner

TERM

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.

4 yrs.
4 yrs.

2 yrs.

2 yrs.

ELECTED

11/ 7/ 61

11/ 7/ 61

11/ 3/ 59

11/ 7/ 61

11/ 7/ 61

11/ 3/ 59

11/ 7/ 61

11/ 3/ 59

11/ 7/ 61

11/ 7/ 61

EXPI RATI ON

12/ 31/ 63

12/ 31/ 63

12/ 31/ 63

12/ 31/ 65

12/ 31/ 65

12/ 31/ 63

12/ 31/ 65

12/ 31/ 63

12/ 31/ 63

12/ 31/ 63



